STUDENT PAYROLL SCHEDULE
2023-2024
For Hours Worked Ending 
 
 


Paydate


Friday, September 8
 



Friday, 09/15

Friday, September 22




Friday, 09/29

Friday, October 06     




Friday, 10/13

Friday, October 20





Friday, 10/27

Friday, November 03




Friday, 11/09

Friday, November 17 




Friday, 11/24

Friday, December 01
 



Friday, 12/08

Friday, December 15



      Thursday, 12/22**


Sunday, January 28   




Friday, 02/02

Sunday, February 11




Friday, 02/16

Sunday, February 25




Friday, 03/01

Sunday, March 10





Friday, 03/15

Sunday, March 24





Friday, 03/29

Sunday, April 07





Friday, 04/12   Sunday, April 21





Friday, 04/26

Sunday, May 05





Friday, 05/10

Sunday, May 17





Friday, 05/24** ^
** All checks for the December 22 and May 24 payrolls will be mailed to the address displayed on the checks. Self-addressed envelopes will be required ONLY if they need to go to an alternate address.
^ RAs are paid a flat rate for each semester spread over 8 pays.  They do not receive a paycheck on 5/24.
